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USTA League Financial
Assistance Opportunities
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USTA Georgia
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Local League Awards Program
Eligihle Programs

* Adult 18&0ver

e Adult 40&0ver  ° MXD 18&0ver

e Adult 55&0ver  * MKD 40&0ver

* Adult 6a&0ver
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Local League Awards Program
Eligihle Programs

* Gombo 18&0ver ° Tri-Level 18&0ver
* Gombo 40&0ver - Tri-Level 40&0ver
* Gombo 55&0ver * Tri-Level 55&0ver
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Local League Awards Program

Requirements
® Must have a local league for the specific age
division and level.

® |f USTA Logo is on the award, it must be approved
by USTA National through Lindsey Davila

® Only Champions
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Local League Awards Program

Program Level # of Awards
Rduit 18 & Over 30-45 10
Rduit 18 & Over 2.5and 5.0 6
Rduit 40 & Over 3.0-45 10 (8)*
Rduit 55 & Over 3.0 - 4.0; 9.0 Comb 8
Rduit 65 & Over 3.0 - 4.0; 9.0 Comb 8
Mixed 18 & Over 2.5,6.0-10.0 8
Mixed 40 & Over 6.0-9.0 8

Combo 18 & Over 25,5.5-9.5 8
Combo 40 & Over 6.5-8.5 8
combo 55 & Over 6.5-8.5 8
Tri-Level 18 & Over 2.5-3.5 (W), 3.0-3.5, 3.5-4.5 8
Tri-Level 40 & Over 3.0-3.5, 3.5-4.5 8
Tri-Level 55 & Over 3.0-3.5,3.5-4.5 8

*indicates that local league will receive 10 awards only if - or 5-line “
format is played. Otherwise, the local Ieague will receive up to 8 USTA =2
awards.



Local League Awards Program
Reimbursement

* Each season for each program
* Up to $4 per award
* Must be submitted by 12/16/26
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2026 Awards Reimbursement Form

LLC Name:

CTA Name: ‘

CTA Address:

City:

State:

Zip:

Date Ordered:

Date Submitted:

Ordered by:

Order Details:

League:

Levels:

Description:

Quantity Ordered:

Quantity Reimbursed:

Cost per award:

Total Cost Reimbursed:

Reimbursement Form




Season Program Gender Level Rllowed # Awards

Spring AD 18&0ver Female 2.5
Spring AD 18&0ver Female 30
Spring AD 18&0ver Female 35
Spring AD 18&0ver Male 40
Spring AD 18&0ver Male 4.5
summer 18&0ver MXD 30
Summer 18&0ver MXD 3.9
Summer 4o&over MXD 4.0
Summer 4os&over MXD 45

Fall Combo 18&0ver Female 6.5

Fall Combo 40&0ver Male 15

Winter  Tri-Level 18%0ver  Female 3.9-29
Winter  Tri-Level 40&0ver Male 4.0-3.0

Breakdown Sample Form USTA-=#



CTA

USTA Atlanta
CHATA
Cherokee
CORTA
COTA
CSRATA
CVTA
EVTA
Flint River
GIT
LOTA
MATA
Mountain
NEGTA
NOGTA
SATA
Sequoyah
SCTA
Valdosta

Total Awarded

Updated 12/18/25

N
N
(3]

$4,272

$1,617
$957

$888

$904

$8,638

2024
$5,000

$1,896

$1,056

$7,952

2023
$3,904

$1,659
$357
$1,752

$944

$8,616

2022
$3,880

$1,558
$566
$1,768

$976

$1,120

$9,868
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Local League Awards Program

* Towels * lisors
* Bag Tays * Hats
» Wristbands * Dampeners

Examples USTA~=2



Local League Awards Program

Questions?

USTA =2



Adult League Committee Grant

The USTA Georgia Adult League Committee grant
IS available to each of our 19 CTA’S who run a
portion and/or all our league programs. They
can submit a request for an allotted amount to
help grow a specific league or even a specific
level within a league.

USTA-~32



Aduilt League Committee Grant

The plan is for the ALC to approve the amount
awarded (typically a maximum of $1,000, hut
anticipated growth could allow for more or less)
hased on the hasic proposal from the Local
League GCoordinator (CTR). The per person ratio
of funding should be no more than $20-$25.

USTA =2



Aduilt League Committee Grant

If the grant request is the same as a past
request, data will need to he provided to
show that the previous grant money led to
growth in league participants. The grant
money must bhe used in the 2026 calendar
year.

USTA =2



CTA 2025 (1) 2025(2) | 2024 (1) 2024 (2) | 2023 (1) 2023 (2) 2022
USTA Atlanta $1,000 $1,000 $1,915 $1,000 $1,000 | $1,500
CHATA $900 $935 $1,000 $994 $1,000
Cherokee $1,000
CORTA $1,320 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 | $1,000
COTA $625 $1,000 $475 $1,000 $280 $1,000
CSRATA $300 $1,000
CVTA $1,000 $725 $325 $1,000
EVTA $725
Flint River $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
GIT $1,000 $300
MATA $1,050 $1,000 $1,000
Mountain $800 $675
NEGTA $1,000
SATA $750
Sequoyah $1,000
SCTA $985 $1,000 $1,000 $500
Total Awarded $10,590 $11,159 $15,530 $7,800
Updated 12/31/25 USTA =2




Aduilt League Committee Grant

* Free Captain Registration

» Gaptain Gift Cards

» GCaptain Appreciation Fleece

* Gift Cards & Gifts to start a new league
* Referral Program

* Free clinic, halls and raffie of a racquet to help start a
Men's 2.5 league.

Examples USTA =22



Aduilt League Committee Grant

Questions?

USTA =2
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